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Direction
Bus Station stand R — Dirker Drive Dirker Ave

47 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station stand R

Kirklees College

Bankfield Road

Longroyd Lane

Longroyd Bridge

Thornton Lodge Road

Stoney Battery Road

Paddock Brow

Fifty Steps

Park Road West

Whiteley Street

Pickford Street

New Street

Western Road

Jubilee Lane

Woodside View

Hazel Grove

Broad Oak

Linthwaite Church

Royd House Lane

Causeway Side Humber Close

Route schedule
Bus Station stand R — Dirker Drive Dirker Ave

Monday 05:20-23:05

Tuesday 05:20-23:05

Wednesday 05:20-23:05

Thursday 05:20-23:05

Friday 05:20-23:05

Saturday 05:20-23:05

Sunday 06:59-23:05

Route info

Direction: Bus Station stand R

Stops: 47

Trip Duration: 0 hour 35 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-383-3777059936-3631437147
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-383-3777059936-3631437147
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-383-3777059936-3631437147


Causeway Crescent

Chapel Hill

Hoyle House Fold

Lees Mill Lane

Spa Lane

Spring Grove

Linfit Fold

Hollins Row

Commercial Street

Nields Road

Lingards Road

Slaithwaite Cemetery

Slaithwaite Reverser

Heyroyd Lane

West Slaithwaite Road

School Lane

Olive Branch

Stubbin Road

Wood View

Gate Head

Brougham Road

Mechanics Institute

Marsden Market Place

Shaws Terrace

Marsden Station

Dirker Drive Dirker Ave



Direction
Dirker Drive — Bus Station

47 stops

Open route schedule

Dirker Drive

Marsden Station

Marsden Station South

Shaws Terrace

Marsden Health Centre

Marsden Market Place

Mechanics Institute

Peel Street

Brougham Road

Gate Head

Wood View

Stubbin Road

Olive Branch

School Lane

West Slaithwaite Road

Austerlands

Heyroyd Lane

Slaithwaite Reverser

Slaithwaite Cemetery

Lingards Road

Nields Road

Commercial Street

Linfit Fold

Spring Grove

Spa Lane

Route schedule
Dirker Drive — Bus Station

Monday 05:04-23:39

Tuesday 05:04-23:39

Wednesday 05:04-23:39

Thursday 05:04-23:39

Friday 05:04-23:39

Saturday 06:00-23:39

Sunday 07:00-23:39

Route info

Direction: Dirker Drive

Stops: 47

Trip Duration: 0 hour 35 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-383-3777059936-3631437147


Lees Mill Lane

Chapel Hill

Causeway Crescent

Royd House Lane

Linthwaite Church

Broad Oak

Hazel Grove

Woodside View

Jubilee Lane

Western Road

New Street

Pickford Street

Whiteley Street

Park Road West

Fifty Steps

Paddock Brow

Stoney Battery Road

Birkhouse Lane

Thornton Lodge Road

Longroyd Lane

Bankfield Road

Bus Station



Direction
Bus Station stand R — Dirker Drive

48 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station stand R

Peel Street

Kirklees College

Bankfield Road

Longroyd Lane

Longroyd Bridge

Thornton Lodge Road

Stoney Battery Road

Paddock Brow

Fifty Steps

Park Road West

Whiteley Street

Pickford Street

New Street

Western Road

Jubilee Lane

Woodside View

Hazel Grove

Broad Oak

Linthwaite Church

Royd House Lane

Causeway Side Humber Close

Causeway Crescent

Chapel Hill

Hoyle House Fold

Route schedule
Bus Station stand R — Dirker Drive

Monday 04:25-23:20

Tuesday 04:25-23:20

Wednesday 04:25-23:20

Thursday 04:25-23:20

Friday 04:25-23:20

Saturday 05:26-23:15

Sunday 06:20-23:15

Route info

Direction: Bus Station stand R

Stops: 48

Trip Duration: 0 hour 35 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-383-3777059936-3631437147


Lees Mill Lane

Spa Lane

Spring Grove

Linfit Fold

Hollins Row

Commercial Street

Nields Road

Lingards Road

Slaithwaite Cemetery

Slaithwaite Reverser

Heyroyd Lane

West Slaithwaite Road

School Lane

Olive Branch

Stubbin Road

Wood View

Gate Head

Brougham Road

Mechanics Institute

Marsden Market Place

Shaws Terrace

Marsden Station

Dirker Drive

383 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Huddersfield

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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